
14UD Schedule 18 July to 25 September 2011  
 

Month                 Date Day Group Line Equipment Beam Energy Ion 
Source 

External 
Funding 

July 18 
19 

Mon 
Tues  Tsifakis, Gratton, Foote      

 20 
21 

Wed  
Thurs  AMS Group 5 S.R. Pu, 4MV McS  

 22 
23 
24 

Fri 
Sat 
Sun 

      

 

25 
26 
27 

Mon  
Tues  
Wed 

Tsifakis, Gratton, Foote      

 
28 
29 

Thurs  
Fri Rodriquez, Ridgway Ø  197Au, 185MeV GC  

 
30 
31 

Sat 
Sun       

August 1 Mon Tsifakis, Gratton, Foote      

 

2 
3 
4 
5 

Tues  
Wed  
Thurs  
Fri 

Leslie, Stuchbery, Kibedi, Wilson 2  Ru, Pd, 240MeV   

 6 
7 

Sat 
Sun       

 8 Mon Tsifakis, Gratton, Foote      

 9 
10 
11 
12 

Tues  
Wed 
Thurs  
Fri 

Gasques, Gomes, Linares + FF C S.R.  
G.S. 

6Li, 7Li, 10-20MeV GC  

 13 
14 

Sat 
Sun       

 15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Mon 
Tues  
Wed 
Thurs  
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tues  
Wed 
Thurs  
Fri 
Sat 
Sun  
Mon 
Tues  
Wed 

TANK OPENING #116 +Tsifakis, Gratton, Foote 
 

Sept 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Thurs  
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tues  
Wed 
Thurs  
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 

 

12 
13 
14 

Mon 
Tues  
Wed 

AMS Group 7  36Cl, 14MV McS  

 
15 
16 

Thurs  
Fri Tsifakis, Gratton, Foote      

 
17 
18 

Sat 
Sun       

 

19 
20 
21 

Mon 
Tues  
Wed 

AMS Group 5 S.R. 10Be, 8MV McS  

 
22 
23 

Thurs  
Fri Tsifakis, Gratton, Foote      

 
24 
25 

Sat 
Sun       
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